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These CRs were agreed in SA WG2 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#99 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.401
	3713
	2
	Rel-18
	MPS when access to EPC is WLAN
	B
	18.0.0
	S2-154AHE
	S2-2301842
	Peraton Labs, CISA ECD, AT&T, Verizon, T-Mobile USA
	MPS_WLAN
	4.3.18

	23.402
	2998
	2
	Rel-18
	MPS when access to EPC is WLAN
	B
	18.0.0
	S2-154AHE
	S2-2301840
	Peraton Labs, CISA ECD, AT&T, Verizon, T-Mobile USA
	MPS_WLAN
	4.5.9.2, 4.10.5.2, 7.2.4, 12.1.1, 16.1.6.2, and 16.2.1

	23.501
	3745
	2
	Rel-18
	MPS when access to 5GC is WLAN
	B
	18.0.0
	S2-154AHE
	S2-2301843
	Peraton Labs, CISA ECD, AT&T, Verizon, T-Mobile USA
	MPS_WLAN
	5.16.5

	23.502
	3595
	2
	Rel-18
	MPS when access to 5GC is WLAN
	B
	18.0.0
	S2-154AHE
	S2-2301841
	Peraton Labs, CISA ECD AT&T, Verizon, T-Mobile USA
	MPS_WLAN
	4.12.2.2, and 4.12a.2.2.


